Steeleville
701 S Sparta

School Phone: 618-965-3432

Steeleville, [L 62288

Fax: 618-965-3433

Email: jsutton@steeleville138.0rg

Grade School AD

Clint Cowan
Day Date
Thursday Aug. 10
"Tuesday Aug. 15
Monday Aug. 21
Thursday Aug. 24
Friday Sep. 01
Tuesday Sep. 05
Frida'y Sep. 08
Monday Sep. 11
Tuesday Sep. 12
Wei:lnesday Sep. 13
Thursday Sep. 21
Monday Sep. 25
Thursday - Sep. 28
Mong!ay Oct. 02
Friday Oct. 06

Principal
Jennifer Haertling

Athletic Director
John Sutton

Varsity Golf (Girls)
Fall 2023-2024

Opponent

Trico High School
@ Chester High School
Trico High School
@ Chester High School

@ Pinckneyville
Tournament

@ Pihckneyville High
School

@ Okawville Girls
Tournament

@ Pinckneyville High
School

@ Marissa High School
@ Red Bud High School
@ OPEN '
@ Marissa High School
@ OPEN
@ OPEN
@ OPEN

Place

Steeleville

Chester High School
Steeleville ‘
Chester High School
Pinckneyvilie Tournament

Pinckneyville High School

Okawville Girls
Tournament

Pinckneyville High School

Marissa High School
Red Bud High School
OPEN ’
Marissa High School
OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

Depart

) Time

4:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
3:30PM

4:00PM
1:00PM
4:00PM

4:00PM
4:00PM
12:00AM
4:00PM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM

Schedule Star

Date Printed: 08/18/2023



